
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
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Event 43a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Bronze Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 64 Daniel GANDY (NSW) 4:25.336
Lap 1 21.471 21.471 (2)
Lap 2 15.199 36.671 (1)
Lap 3 15.726 52.398 (1)
Lap 4 16.136 1:08.534 (1)
Lap 5 16.111 1:24.645 (1)
Lap 6 16.143 1:40.788 (1)
Lap 7 16.248 1:57.036 (1)
Lap 8 16.053 2:13.089 (1)
Lap 9 16.049 2:29.139 (1)

Lap 10 16.083 2:45.223 (1)
Lap 11 16.214 3:01.438 (1)
Lap 12 16.407 3:17.845 (1)
Lap 13 16.658 3:34.503 (1)
Lap 14 16.831 3:51.335 (1)
Lap 15 16.909 4:08.244 (1)
Lap 16 17.092 4:25.336 (1)

2. 74 Haddon KILMARTIN (QLD) 4:29.179 +3.84
Lap 1 21.439 21.439 (1)
Lap 2 15.565 37.004 (2)
Lap 3 16.020 53.025 (2)
Lap 4 16.510 1:09.535 (2)
Lap 5 16.378 1:25.913 (2)
Lap 6 16.168 1:42.081 (2)
Lap 7 16.086 1:58.167 (2)
Lap 8 16.160 2:14.327 (2)
Lap 9 16.180 2:30.508 (2)

Lap 10 16.432 2:46.940 (2)
Lap 11 16.522 3:03.463 (2)
Lap 12 16.492 3:19.956 (2)
Lap 13 16.764 3:36.720 (2)
Lap 14 17.080 3:53.801 (2)
Lap 15 17.472 4:11.273 (2)
Lap 16 17.905 4:29.179 (2)


